
NUM LNAME FNAME 01 02 03_1 03_2 03 04 05_1 05_2 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 PH_TOTAL MB_TOTAL ME_TOTAL INDV_TOTAL TEAM_NAMETotal Reason Score
50 Lee Daniel 97 94 79 82 80.5 100 82 86 84 92 100 82 96 100 90 98 92 90 80 455.5 470 450 1375.5 TX1                             164.5
61 Speicher Deanna 87 88 93 94 93.5 100 80 93 86.5 92 78 100 98 100 78 86 94 94 84 455 468 436 1359 TN1                             180
17 Phillips Nathan 97 100 86 90 88 100 87 93 90 86 84 74 96 90 94 92 88 92 84 475 430 450 1355 GA1                             178
59 Head Callie 87 100 92 93 92.5 100 70 83 76.5 66 90 92 98 90 91 96 90 98 80 456 436 455 1347 TN1                             169
46 Milburn Luke 97 88 87 90 88.5 100 77 84 80.5 82 90 76 90 100 86 87 90 96 96 454 438 455 1347 OR2                             169
51 Mangum Blye 90 100 93 94 93.5 100 98 94 96 80 94 82 96 90 78 80 88 92 84 479.5 442 422 1343.5 TX1                             189.5
16 James Ethan 90 100 87 91 89 100 78 78 78 96 74 96 92 90 86 82 94 93 80 457 448 435 1340 GA1                             167
58 Barnett Abigail 87 94 92 92 92 97 58 79 68.5 82 84 82 96 100 88 88 98 91 84 438.5 444 449 1331.5 TN1                             160.5
10 Hudson Aubrey 97 82 89 91 90 97 74 78 76 78 84 90 94 100 78 84 100 90 88 442 446 440 1328 FL1                             166
33 Drees Lydia 87 88 86 88 87 100 88 89 88.5 88 88 84 92 100 82 76 91 92 84 450.5 452 425 1327.5 MN1                             175.5
52 Mangum Rance 100 94 90 92 91 100 100 90 95 88 88 70 98 80 80 84 84 86 88 480 424 422 1326 TX1                             186
25 CushenberryJack 90 65 84 80 82 100 71 80 75.5 78 96 92 100 100 94 96 86 91 76 412.5 466 443 1321.5 KY1                             157.5
49 Borrego Miguel 61 100 93 91 92 100 96 96 96 80 96 82 96 80 86 88 96 87 76 449 434 433 1316 TX1                             188
20 Weaver Jordan 90 88 90 84 87 100 60 70 65 68 100 92 100 80 85 88 93 96 84 430 440 446 1316 IN1                             152

7 Franklin Laven 90 88 85 88 86.5 100 75 82 78.5 94 74 86 94 100 64 69 94 96 88 443 448 411 1302 AR1                             165
18 Burns Allison 90 94 89 90 89.5 100 91 86 88.5 58 86 76 94 90 80 83 88 92 88 462 404 431 1297 IN1                             178
30 Lawrence Lillian 90 100 96 97 96.5 100 87 81 84 66 72 78 92 90 80 76 94 94 84 470.5 398 428 1296.5 MD1                             180.5
35 Murphy Cassidy 90 100 90 90 90 97 58 70 64 86 74 72 90 90 82 87 92 91 88 441 412 440 1293 MO2                             154
12 Varnes Regan 55 82 88 90 89 100 69 79 74 82 100 78 98 100 84 88 90 87 84 400 458 433 1291 FL1                             163
42 Patton Nathan 90 65 85 87 86 85 70 75 72.5 78 88 94 100 100 80 92 85 86 88 398.5 460 431 1289.5 NC1                             158.5

9 Baker Adysen 90 77 83 85 84 100 72 79 75.5 88 70 80 94 80 84 86 96 93 88 426.5 412 447 1285.5 FL1                             159.5
47 Richards Jeffrey 90 53 88 90 89 100 77 84 80.5 76 90 82 96 100 77 84 88 90 88 412.5 444 427 1283.5 OR1                             169.5
26 Duke Molly 90 82 80 78 79 100 81 83 82 74 84 80 100 80 86 88 88 98 72 433 418 432 1283 KY1                             161
34 Lemke Gretta 90 35 83 84 83.5 97 73 83 78 82 88 82 90 100 91 92 94 92 88 383.5 442 457 1282.5 MN1                             161.5
32 Bureau Cristopher 87 77 85 83 84 85 60 67 63.5 88 86 82 94 100 82 88 89 90 84 396.5 450 433 1279.5 MN1                             147.5

3 Seegars Jordan 90 100 83 82 82.5 100 88 75 81.5 84 90 90 90 50 94 89 78 75 84 454 404 420 1278 AL1                             164
31 Righter Anthony 26 94 90 95 92.5 100 92 95 93.5 74 62 88 98 100 92 92 92 89 84 406 422 449 1277 MD1                             186
14 Hancock Jarrett 87 100 91 89 90 97 73 70 71.5 68 94 88 88 80 71 71 87 96 88 445.5 418 413 1276.5 GA1                             161.5
23 FeatherstoneJonathan 97 88 86 82 84 100 61 68 64.5 82 72 82 98 50 92 94 90 96 84 433.5 384 456 1273.5 KS1                             148.5
37 Grice Nathan 97 88 73 71 72 100 66 70 68 70 70 88 96 80 82 86 92 98 84 425 404 442 1271 MS1                             140
40 Arrowood Luke 90 82 74 78 76 91 70 79 74.5 70 70 86 100 90 90 92 88 90 80 413.5 416 440 1269.5 NC1                             150.5
29 Bryant Dalena 61 65 84 89 86.5 100 87 88 87.5 82 84 78 92 70 94 91 94 96 80 400 406 455 1261 MD1                             174
28 Robbins Chris 55 88 87 85 86 100 80 74 77 86 76 80 96 60 90 88 92 94 88 406 398 452 1256 KY1                             163
11 Roberson Aiden 90 94 82 78 80 85 55 75 65 78 78 68 90 90 86 91 87 88 80 414 404 432 1250 FL1                             145
24 Scheerer Sydney 90 88 82 85 83.5 85 73 70 71.5 74 70 80 94 100 90 96 80 74 74 418 418 414 1250 KS1                             155
22 Christensen Abbie 97 94 83 86 84.5 100 58 72 65 78 78 72 96 60 73 75 94 94 88 440.5 384 424 1248.5 KS1                             149.5

4 Turner Miranda 74 82 80 82 81 100 90 82 86 78 94 90 94 80 81 84 67 70 84 423 436 386 1245 AL1                             167
48 Rivera Alexis 45 94 79 81 80 97 58 78 68 74 78 74 90 90 94 92 85 92 88 384 406 451 1241 OR1                             148
27 Higgs Brody 90 100 86 84 85 100 82 80 81 64 80 72 94 60 86 84 82 92 58 456 370 402 1228 KY1                             166
44 Walker Mackenzie 87 71 81 79 80 100 58 73 65.5 82 88 84 94 40 77 80 94 91 92 403.5 388 434 1225.5 OR1                             145.5
21 Wildermuth Calvin 90 53 91 84 87.5 85 60 71 65.5 76 86 88 98 70 82 81 89 94 76 381 418 422 1221 IN1                             153
15 Hancock Sara 90 77 85 86 85.5 100 89 87 88 76 78 74 62 80 82 86 84 82 64 440.5 370 398 1208.5 GA1                             173.5
13 Ziglar Nathan 74 35 87 88 87.5 85 73 72 72.5 90 84 78 96 100 68 70 94 93 80 354 448 405 1207 FL2                             160
53 Boyd Brandon 58 12 86 83 84.5 85 75 77 76 70 70 92 98 100 94 89 96 89 88 315.5 430 456 1201.5 WI2                             160.5

2 Mackenzie Aiden 100 94 80 79 79.5 100 73 75 74 70 76 84 84 50 77 66 84 83 78 447.5 364 388 1199.5 AL1                             153.5
60 Rippy Maddie 74 53 85 86 85.5 85 70 80 75 72 68 80 94 90 81 88 89 83 82 372.5 404 423 1199.5 TN1                             160.5

5 Edwards Colton 87 88 82 81 81.5 100 68 76 72 62 52 72 96 90 70 66 92 90 80 428.5 372 398 1198.5 AR1                             153.5
1 Hardaway Tessa 74 53 85 82 83.5 97 88 85 86.5 70 66 78 100 50 78 87 90 92 88 394 364 435 1193 AL1                             170
6 Edwards Trevor 90 94 83 82 82.5 49 58 68 63 90 90 60 92 80 74 72 94 86 76 378.5 412 402 1192.5 AR1                             145.5

39 Stevens Gavin 97 88 73 72 72.5 100 50 68 59 78 68 72 94 60 79 70 88 72 80 416.5 372 389 1177.5 MS1                             131.5
45 Evans Austin 90 53 86 86 86 85 60 80 70 68 84 64 94 80 64 61 88 87 92 384 390 392 1166 OR1                             156
54 Cremann Emma 61 82 77 78 77.5 76 55 68 61.5 74 74 74 78 70 84 94 92 76 72 358 370 418 1146 WV1                             139

8 Henderson Levi 29 65 87 84 85.5 97 73 83 78 66 86 78 94 60 80 81 88 83 72 354.5 384 404 1142.5 AR1                             163.5
56 Williams Amber 90 94 79 79 79 97 55 70 62.5 70 72 62 52 60 78 74 79 86 80 422.5 316 397 1135.5 WV1                             141.5
57 Williams James 29 88 75 79 77 100 64 78 71 78 50 82 78 70 86 84 80 70 70 365 358 390 1113 WV1                             148
41 Kearney Sarah 45 65 82 82 82 100 68 80 74 60 68 86 90 50 68 67 85 82 84 366 354 386 1106 NC1                             156
43 Phoenix Allex 90 47 86 86 86 64 55 75 65 72 52 56 80 30 75 82 87 89 96 352 290 429 1071 NC1                             151
38 Lemoine Mallory 13 6 77 72 74.5 0 50 60 55 56 60 94 86 80 83 86 84 88 88 148.5 376 429 953.5 MS1                             129.5



 Judging Contest Final Results 
 National 4-H Poultry and Egg Conference 
 
 
 
Division: Production Hens    Year: 2021 
 
 
 

Individual Results 
 
Placing Score State Individual Awards 

     

8t 456 KY Brody Higgs Bronze Pin 

7t 456 TN Callie Head Bronze Pin 

6 457 GA Ethan James Bronze Pin 

5 462 IN Allison Burns Silver Pin 

4 470 MD Lillian Lawrence Silver Pin 

3 475 GA Nathan Phillips Silver Pin 

2 479 TX Blye Mangum Gold Pin 

1 480 TX Rance Mangum Gold Pin, Plaque 
 

 

 

 

Team Results 
Placing Team/State Score Awards 

5 KY 1301.5 Bronze Pin 

4 AL 1324.5 Bronze Pin 

3 TN 1349.5 Silver Pin 

2 GA 1377.5 Silver Pin 

1 TX 1415 Gold Pin, Trophy 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Judging Contest Final Results 
 National 4-H Poultry and Egg Conference 
 
 
 
Division: Market Poultry    Year: 2021 
 
 
 

Individual Results 
 
Placing Score State Individual Awards 

     

8 448 AR Laven Franklin Bronze Pin 

7 450 MN Cristopher Bureau Bronze Pin 

6 452 MN Lydia Drees Bronze Pin 

5 458 FL Regan Varnes Silver Pin 

4 460 NC Nathan Patton Silver Pin 

3 466 KY Jack Cushenberry Silver Pin 

2 468 TN Deanna Speicher Gold Pin 

1 470 TX Daniel Lee Gold Pin, Plaque 
 

 

 

Team Results 
Placing Team/State Score Awards 

5 GA 1296 Bronze Pin 

4 FL 1316 Bronze Pin 

3 MN 1344 Silver Pin 

2 TX 1346 Silver Pin 

1 TN 1348 Gold Pin, Trophy 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 



 
Judging Contest Final Results 

 National 4-H Poultry and Egg Conference 
 
 
 
Division: Market Eggs    Year: 2021 
 
 
 

Individual Results 
 
Placing Score State Individual Awards 

     

8 451 OR Alexis Rivera Bronze Pin 

7 452 KY Chris Robbins Bronze Pin 

6t 455 MD Dalena Bryant Bronze Pin 

5t 455 OR Luke Milburn Silver Pin 

4t 455 TN Callie Head Silver Pin 

3t 456 WI Brandon Boyd Silver Pin 

2t 456 KS Jonathan Featherstone Gold Pin 

1 457 MN Gretta Lemke Gold Pin, Plaque 
 

 

 

Team Results 
Placing Team/State Score Awards 

5 MN 1315 Bronze Pin 

4 FL 1320 Bronze Pin 

3 KY 1327 Silver Pin 

2 MD 1332 Silver Pin 

1 TN 1340 Gold Pin, Trophy 

 



  
Judging Contest Final Results 

National 4-H Poultry and Egg Conference 
 
 
OVERALL - INDIVIDUAL RESULTS    Year: 2021  
 
Placing Score State Individual Awards 

15 1302 AR Laven Franklin Bronze Pin, $25 

13 1316 IN Jordon Weaver Bronze Pin, $25 

13 1316 TX Miguel Borrego Bronze Pin, $25 

12 1321 KY Jack Cushenberry Bronze Pin $25 

11 1326 TX Rance Mangum Bronze Pin, $25 

10 1327 MN Lydia Drees Silver Pin, $50 

9 1328 FL Aubrey Hudson Silver Pin, $50 

8 1331 TN Abigail Barnett Silver Pin, $75 

7 1340 GA Ethan James Silver Pin, $100 

6 1343 TX Blye Mangum Silver Pin, $125 

5 1347 OR Luke Milburn Silver Pin, $150 

4 1347 TN Callie Head Silver Pin, $175 

3 1355 GA Nathan Phillips Gold Pin, Plaque, 

$200 

2 1359 TN Deanna Speicher Gold Pin, Plaque, 

$225 

1 1375 TX Daniel Lee Gold Pin, Plaque, 

$250  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 
Judging Contest Final Results 

National 4-H Poultry and Egg Conference 
 
 
OVERALL - TEAM RESULTS    Year: 2021 
 
Placing Team/State Score Awards 

    

10 AL 3771.5 Bronze Pin 

9 KS 3772 Bronze Pin 

8 IN 3834 Bronze Pin 

7 MD 3834.5 Bronze Pin 

6 MN 3889.5 Silver Pin 

5 KY 3910.5 Silver Pin 

4 FL 3918.5 Silver Pin 

3 GA 3971.5 Gold Pin, Trophy 

2 TN 4037.5 Gold Pin, Trophy 

1 TX 4066 Gold Pin, Trophy 
 

Top team receives the Dr. Charles Wabeck Memorial Award and is coached by:      
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